Position

Board Of Supervisors Clerk
Management Analyst Senior
Administrative Analyst Il
Board Clerk Il

Board of Supervisor Member
Board of Supervisor Member
Board of Supervisor Member

Deputy Clerk To Board of
Supervisors

Board of Supervisor Chair
Board of Supervisor Member
Board Clerk Il

Temporary Board Clerk Il
Board of Supervisor Member
Board Clerk |

Other Positions Held

County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Department

Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board

Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board
Clerk Of The Board

Total Wages

$137,796
$114,863
$70,193
$70,143
$69,027
$68,722
$67,147
$64,441

$62,188
$60,494
$36,588
$10,061
$1,393
$1,028

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,800
$61,039
$45,811
$44,466
$5,379
$5,582
$4,626
$45,029

$38,654
$12,927
$28,627
$0
$1,135
$403



